2017 Victorian Trial Series - Round 2

Mt Bolton - 28 May 2017

Dylan Rees

Tom Scott

David MacDonald
Zac Mularczyk

B

Joshua Coleman
Tom Floyd
Haydon Barwick

Jacob Whittle

Masters
Brendan Johnson
Glen Curry

Peter Wines
Charles Anderton
Ken Cook

Phil Lewis

Pat Sutton

Rob Austin

Stewart Hayter

Stan Mularczyk
Matt Langtree
Bruce Bickford
Darren Robinson Inr
Peter Dyer

Sam Jobson

Matt Hannaford

Jamie Isherwood

David Horne

John Wilson

Brad Watson

Brett Tomholt
Justin Stone
Joshua Dyer
Christian Ambrozie

Richard Midgley

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

100
123

Position

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
WORK

No Award
Rec. Licence
DNF
DNF

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
WORK

No award

Notes

24 cleans

17 cleans




2017 Victorian Trial Series - Round 2
Mt Bolton - 28 May 2017
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Total Position Notes
Paul Sens 5 5 9 4 23 1st
Peter Spencer 9 8 4 6 27 2nd
peterans | | | | | 1
John Rees 3 3 6 3 15 1st
Tim Lloyd 6 4 5 3 18 2nd
David Gittins 13 5 5 5 28 3rd
Phil Whittle 9 7 3 10 29 4th
Jaco Coetsee 11 11 10 9 41 5th
Col Scott 19 12 8 7 46 6th
Larry Hahs 10 9 20 12 51 7th
Clubperson
Trent Wilkin - 1 - - 1 1st
John Oliver 1 - - - 1 2nd
David Ryan 2 11 12 3 28 3rd
Tony Sawrey 12 7 5 7 31 4th
Chris Grubb 16 10 6 5 37 5th
Darren Robinson Snr 7 3 - 1 11 No award
Adam Ward X X X X X Rec. Licence
Junior
Bridie Sutton 3 1 - - 4 1st
Banjo Hannaford 8 4 5 7 24 2nd
Tilly Hannaford 9 9 5 7 30 3rd
Danny Sutton 10 - - - 10 DNF
Sub Junior
Charlie Wilkin 38 38 38 37 151 st




